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TALIA M. WILSON

For Cascade Natural Gas: 

Lawrence Reichman

Perkins Coie

1120 NW Couch Street, 10th Floor

Portland, OR 97209-4128

Phone:  (503) 727-2019

Fax:  (503) 346-2019
E-mail:  lreichman@perkinscoie.com 

Jon T. Stoltz
Gas & Supply
Cascade Natural Gas Corporation
222 Fairview Avenue North

Seattle, WA 98109-5312

Phone: (206) 381-6823

Fax: (206) 654-4039

E-mail: jstoltz@cngc.com
For NWIGU:
Edward A. Finklea

Chad M. Stokes

Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd LLP

1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000

Portland, OR 97204-1136

Phone:  (503) 224-3092

Fax:  (503) 224-3176

E-mail:  efinklea@chbh.com 


 cstokes@chbh.com
Paula E. Pyron

NWIGU

4113 Wolf Berry Court

Lake Oswego, OR 97035-1827

Phone:  (503) 636-2580

Fax:  (503) 636-0703

E-mail:  ppyron@nwigu.org  

For Public Counsel: 

Simon ffitch

Sarah Shifely

Public Counsel Section

Office of the Attorney General

800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000

Seattle, WA 98104-3188

Phone:  (206) 389-2055


 (206) 464-6595

Fax:  (206) 389-2079
E-mail:  simonf@atg.wa.gov

  sarahs@atg.wa.gov 


For Cost Management Services, Inc.: 

John Cameron

Ryan Flynn

David Wright Tremaine 

1300 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 2300

Portland, OR  97201 

Phone:  (503) 778-5311


 (503) 778-5206

Fax:  (503) 778-5299

E-mail: johncameron@dwt.com
 ryanflynn@dwt.com 

P. Douglas Betzold

Chief Executive Officer

Cost Management Services, Inc.

2737 78th Avenue SE

Mercer Island, WA 98040

Fax: (206) 236-8807

Phone: (206) 236-8808

E-mail:  Cmsinc1@qwest.net 

